
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

A B C D E F

Fall Basketball 2025 Team Schedules

updated: 9/17/2025

Casal - NK

Day Date Time Opponent Location

Tues 9/23/2025 6pm Suq3.4thGirls Vinland

Tue 9/30/2025 5:30pm Schamp Sunnyslope

Thu 10/2/2025 6:15pm Brian P Manchester

Tue 10/7/2025 6:00pm Brian P Vinland

Thu 10/9/2025 7:15pm Matt S 3.4 Manchester

Tue 10/14/2025 6:00pm Schamp Vinland

Thu 10/16/2025 6:00pm Matt S 3.4 Vinland

Bergstrom - NK

Day Date Time Opponent Location

Tues 9/23/2025 7pm Lopez Vinland

Mon 9/29/2025 5:30pm Bryce/Robert Sunnyslope

Tue 9/30/2025 6:30pm Luong Sunnyslope

Mon 10/6/2025 6:30pm Rob 3.4 Sunnyslope

Wed 10/15/2025 6:30pm Devon Sunnyslope

Thu 10/16/2025 7:00pm Jay Vinland

Lopez - NK

Day Date Time Opponent Location

Tues 9/23/2025 7pm Bergstrom Vinland

Wed 10/1/2025 6:30pm Jay Sunnyslope

Tue 10/7/2025 7:00pm Walley Vinland

Thu 10/9/2025 6:00pm Drew Vinland

Tue 10/14/2025 7:00pm Rob 3.4 Vinland

Tue 10/21/2025 7:00pm Luong Vinland

SUQ 3.4 Boys

Day Date Time Opponent Location

Mon 9/29/2025 6:30pm Drew Sunnyslope

Thu 10/9/2025 7:00pm Devon Vinland

Thu 10/16/2025 6:30pm Walley Sunnyslope

Tue 10/21/2025 6:00pm Bryce/Robert Vinland
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SUQ 5.6 Girls

Day Date Time Opponent Location

Mon 9/29/2025 6:00pm Angela/Chuck Poulsbo Middle

Tue 9/30/2025 7:00pm Barker Marcus Whitman

Wed 10/8/2025 7:00pm Gerald 5.6 Poulsbo Middle

Thu 10/9/2025 6:00pm Jordan Marcus Whitman

Mon 10/13/2025 6:00pm Jordan Poulsbo Middle

Tue 10/14/2025 7:00pm Angela/Chuck Marcus Whitman

Gardner - NK

Day Date Time Opponent Location

Wed 9/24/2025 7pm Suq5.6thboys Poulsbo Middle

Mon 9/29/2025 7:00pm Brandon Marcus Whitman

Wed 10/1/2025 7:00pm Wombolt Poulsbo Middle

Wed 10/8/2025 6:00pm D'Wayne Poulsbo Middle

Mon 10/13/2025 7:00pm Brandon Poulsbo Middle

Wed 10/15/2025 6:00pm Rob 5.6 Marcus Whitman

SUQ 5.6 Boys

Day Date Time Opponent Location

Wed 9/24/2025 7pm Gardner Poulsbo Middle

Tue 9/30/2025 6:00pm Jimmy T Marcus Whitman

Wed 10/1/2025 6:00pm Brandon Poulsbo Middle

Mon 10/6/2025 6:00pm Kalani Poulsbo Middle

Tue 10/14/2025 6:00pm Wombolt Marcus Whitman

Wed 10/15/2025 6:00pm Brandon Poulsbo Middle


